	Miejsce
	Drużyna
	Mecze
	Punkty
	Zwycięstwa
	Remisy
	Przegrane
	Bramki
	Bramki +/-

	1
	TC Moskal
	3
	9
	3
	-
	-
	23-15
	+ 8

	2
	Old Boys Mustang
	3
	7
	2
	1
	-
	22-15
	+ 7

	3
	La Furia Roja
	2
	6
	2
	-
	-
	10-5
	+ 5

	4
	Turbo Groszki
	2
	3
	1
	-
	1
	10-5
	+5

	5
	Lulkowo
	3
	3
	1
	-
	2
	16-21
	-5

	6
	Lipniczki
	3
	3
	1
	-
	2
	7-14
	- 7

	7
	No Name
	2
	1
	-
	1
	1
	9-11
	- 2

	8
	Magiczna Tęcza
	3
	1
	-
	1
	2
	17-21
	- 4

	9
	TFC Turzno
	3
	1
	-
	1
	2
	15-23
	- 8


Tabela wyników po 3 kolejce
